1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Marine Displays and Computers
MPC-122-K Series
Introduction
x86 marine panel computers with Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz, VGA, DVI,
audio, 2 Gigabit LANs, 2 serial ports, 7 USB 2.0 ports, CompactFlash
The MPC-122-K marine panel computer features a 2.26 GHz Intel
Core 2 Duo processor with up to 4 GB of system memory to deliver a

Warranty Period: 1 year
Details: See www.moxa.com/warranty
Ordering Information
Available Models
MPC-122X-K: Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz panel computer with 22” screen, full-dimming, tape
bonding glass
MPC-122Y-K: Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz panel computer with 22” screen, full-dimming, optical
bonding glass
MPC-122X-K-ECDIS: Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz panel computer with 22” screen, full-dimming, tape
bonding glass, ECDIS
MPC-122Y-K-ECDIS: Intel Core 2 Duo 2.26 GHz panel computer with 22” screen, full-dimming,
optical bonding glass, ECDIS
Package Checklist
• MPC-122-K panel computer
• PS/2 to KB/MS Y-type cable
• 2 hard drive cables and 1 SATA disk
power cable
• Rubber water proofing cushion